
    MALNAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, HASSAN 

Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering  

With Effect from 17-6-2025 
II Semester 

M-Tech (DECS) 

Classroom: M-Tech 

Classroom 

Days/Time  
9.00 

10.00 

10.00 

11.00 

11:00 

12:00 

12:00 

1:00 

1.00 

2.00 

2:00 

3:00 

3:00 

4:00 

4:00 

5:00 

Monday  
ATD 

(Practical) 
MMC  ECC 

 

ACS ACL Laboratory 

Tuesday   ACS DC CNS Python 

Theory  

Python  

Programming 

Laboratory 

Wednesday   ATD ACS CNS MMC DC ECC 

Thursday   ECC CNS ATD ACL 

Laboratory 
 

Friday   MMC ATD DC   

Saturday         

 

Sl.  

No. 
Course Code Course Name 

Hours Faculty 

1.  24ECS21 Antenna Theory and Design 05 
Dr. K B Santhosh Kumar,  

Assistant Professor 

2.  24ECS22 Advanced Communication system 03 
Dr. P B Prathap, 

 Assistant Professor 

3.  24ECS23 Error Control Coding 03 
Dr. K C Deepika,  

Assistant Professor 

4.  24ECS24 Multimedia Over Communication Links 03 
Mr. K A Raghuram,  

Assistant Professor 

5.  24ECS212 Cryptography and Network Security 03 
Mrs.Spoorthi B S,  

Assistant Professor 

6.   24ECS223 Digital Compression 03 
Dr. H L Prakruthi, 

Associate  Professor 

7.  24ECS25 Advanced Communication Laboratory 04 

1.Dr. B M Hemanth Kumar,  

Associate  Professor,  

2.Ranjitha Krishna R 

Assistant Professor 

8.  24ECS262 

Python Programming Laboratory 02 

Dr. H L Prakruthi, 

 Associate Professor 

Ranjitha Krishna R 

Assistant Professor 

Python Programming Theory 01 
Dr. H L Prakruthi, 

Associate Professor 

 

 

 

 

Signature of Time Table Coordinators     Signature of HoD 


