MALNAD COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, HASSAN Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering										
With Effect from 17-6-2025			II Semester M-Tech (DECS)			Classroom: M-Tech Classroom				
Days/Time		9.00 10.00	10.00 11.00	11:00 12:00	12:00 1:00	1.00 2.00	2:00 3:00	3:00 4:00	4:00 5:00	
Monday		ATD (Practical)		MMC	ECC		ACS	ACL La	aboratory	
Tuesday			ACS	DC	CNS		Python Theory	Progra	thon amming oratory	
Wednesday			ATD	ACS	CNS		MMC	DC	ECC	
Thursday			ECC	CNS	ATD		ACL Laboratory			
Friday			MMC	ATD	DC					
Saturday										

Sl. No.	Course Code	Course Name	Hours	Faculty	
1.	24ECS21	Antenna Theory and Design	05	Dr. K B Santhosh Kumar, Assistant Professor	
2.	24ECS22	Advanced Communication system	03	Dr. P B Prathap, Assistant Professor	
3.	24ECS23	Error Control Coding	03	Dr. K C Deepika, Assistant Professor	
4.	24ECS24	Multimedia Over Communication Links	03	Mr. K A Raghuram, Assistant Professor	
5.	24ECS212	Cryptography and Network Security	03	Mrs.Spoorthi B S, Assistant Professor	
6.	24ECS223	Digital Compression	03	Dr. H L Prakruthi, Associate Professor	
7.	24ECS25	Advanced Communication Laboratory	04	1.Dr. B M Hemanth Kumar, Associate Professor, 2.Ranjitha Krishna R Assistant Professor	
8.	24ECS262	Python Programming Laboratory	02	Dr. H L Prakruthi, Associate Professor Ranjitha Krishna R Assistant Professor	
		Python Programming Theory	01	Dr. H L Prakruthi, Associate Professor	